South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:47:26 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5056 (Rat #0315, Act #0344 of 2004) General Bill, By Stille, M.A. Pitts and Townsend
Summary: Abbeville County Memorial Hospital, Board of Trustees; archaic references related to voting precincts where
members reside deleted

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 780 OF 1928, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE ELECTION OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
OF THE ABBEVILLE COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, SO AS TO DELETE ARCHAIC REFERENCES THAT SPECIFY
FROM WHICH VOTING PRECINCTS IN ABBEVILLE COUNTY MEMBERS OF THE BOARD SHALL RESIDE. - ratified title

03/30/04
03/31/04
04/01/04
04/01/04
04/06/04
04/28/04
04/28/04
05/04/04
05/06/04
05/11/04
05/14/04
05/14/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-28

Amended SJ-34

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 315

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/11/04

Act No. 344

Page 1 of 1



