

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5056 (Rat #0315, Act #0344 of 2004) General Bill, By Stille, M.A. Pitts and Townsend

Summary: Abbeville County Memorial Hospital, Board of Trustees; archaic references related to voting precincts where members reside deleted

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 780 OF 1928, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE ELECTION OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE ABBEVILLE COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, SO AS TO DELETE ARCHAIC REFERENCES THAT SPECIFY FROM WHICH VOTING PRECINCTS IN ABBEVILLE COUNTY MEMBERS OF THE BOARD SHALL RESIDE. - ratified title

03/30/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
03/31/04	House	Read second time HJ-14
04/01/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
04/01/04	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
04/06/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
04/28/04	Senate	Amended SJ-34
04/28/04	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
05/04/04	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-15
05/06/04		Ratified R 315
05/11/04		Signed By Governor
05/14/04		Copies available
05/14/04		Effective date 05/11/04
10/20/04		Act No. 344